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Ref No/AIMSR/SPM/06/2K 17 -

Department of Community Medicine
Teaching Schedule of Theory Classes MBBS-2014 in Month of JUNE-2017

Date: 01.06.2017

Date Day Time Topic Sub-topic Primary Secondary Remark
Teacher Teacher S
01.06.17 | Thursday | 9-10am | Health Planning & Health Committes Dr.KC Verma Dr.Varun
Management Mohan
02.06.17 Friday 2-3pm National Health National Health Mission Dr. Varun Mohan DrKC
Mission Verma
08.06.17 | Thursday | 9-10am | Health Planning & National Health Planning Dr. K C Verma Dr.Varun
Management Mohan
09.06.17 Friday 2-3 pm National Health National Health Mission Dr.Varun Mohan Dr.KC
Mission Verma
15.06.17 | Thursday | 9-10am | Health Planning & National Health Planning Dr.K C Verma Dr. Varun
Management Mohan
16.06.17 Friday 2-3pm Tutorial Family Planning Dr.Paresh All Faculty
22.06.17 | Thursday | 9-10am Summer Vacations (19.06.17 t024.06.17)
23.06.17 Friday 2-3pm
29.06.17 | Thursday | 9-10 am | Health Planning & Primary Health Care Dr.K C verma Dr. Varun
Management Mohan
30.06.17 Friday 2-3 pm Tutorial Entomology & Dr.Shyam All Faculty
Environment
. Secondary teacher will be the first substitute of primary teacher in case of leave/absence.
° All PG's & Demonstrator should attend all classes.
Prof & Head

Copy to:

Principal AIMSR
Dean Academics
All Faculty

Deptt of Community Medicine

AIMSR, BTL
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Ref No/AIMSR/SPM/06/2K17/

Department of Community Medicine
Teaching Schedule of Theory Classes MBBS-2016 in Month of JUNE-2017

Date:01.06.2017

Date Day Time LT Topic Sub-topic Primary Secondary Remark
Teacher Teacher S
07.06.17 | Wednesday | 8-9 am | Physiology Biostatics Introduction & Dr.Sourabh | Dr.Virinder
Concepts Gill
14.06.17 | Wednesday | 8-9 am | Physiology Biostatics Data- sources,types | Dr.Sourabh | Dr.Virinder
,prevention Gill
21.06.17 | Wednesday | 8-9 am | Physiology Summer Vacations
28.06.17 | Wednesday | 8-9 am | Physiology Biostatics Normal Dr.Sourabh | Dr.Virinder
Distribution Curve Gill
o All PG students & demonstrators to attend all theory classes.
o Secondary teacher will be the first substitute of primary teacher in case of leave/absence.
Prof & Head
Deptt of Community Medicine
AIMSR, BTIL.

Copy to:

Principal AIMSR
Dean Academics

All Faculty




